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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.06  0.83  0.005 SPOT

 0.06
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

2 $11.75 $0.00 $11.75  0.07  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $162.00 $222.22 ($60.22)  0.95  0.69  0.01BEST BET

 1.02
BEST BET Totals: $222.22 $173.75 ($48.47)

40 $170.00 $200.00 ($30.00)  1.00 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.00
BOTTOM S Totals: $200.00 $170.00 ($30.00)

2 $30.00 $19.50 $10.50  0.18  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $1,401.00 $1,573.00 ($172.00)  8.21  0.95  0.08MEAN GR

5 $17.00 $0.45 $16.55  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $294.80 $130.00 $164.80  1.73  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

7 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 10.23
MEAN GR Totals: $1,722.95 $1,745.30 $22.35 

8 $1,113.40 $1,210.00 ($96.60)  6.52  1.00  0.07PENNY

 6.52
PENNY Totals: $1,210.00 $1,113.40 ($96.60)

8 $71.70 $0.00 $71.70  0.42  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.42
PENY Totals: $0.00 $71.70 $71.70 

1 $906.50 $840.00 $66.50  5.31  0.75  0.04REGULAR

2 $1,456.50 $763.75 $692.75  8.53  0.78  0.07REGULAR

3 $1,815.00 $1,246.78 $568.22  10.64  0.76  0.08REGULAR

4 $688.75 $1,038.48 ($349.73)  4.04  0.78  0.03REGULAR

5 $59.60 $8.25 $51.35  0.35  0.76  0.00REGULAR

6 $27.25 $10.25 $17.00  0.16  0.73  0.00REGULAR

7 $19.00 $1.00 $18.00  0.11  0.73  0.00REGULAR

8 $0.01 $0.00 $0.01  0.00  0.70  0.00REGULAR

9 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.75  0.00REGULAR

10 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.12  0.71  0.00REGULAR

15 $20.00 $62.00 ($42.00)  0.12  0.69  0.00REGULAR

 29.37
REGULAR Totals: $3,970.51 $5,012.61 $1,042.10 

1 $2,585.25 $1,800.80 $784.45  15.15  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

2 $4,119.50 $2,258.60 $1,860.90  24.14  0.53  0.13SPOTLITE

3 $1,420.65 $444.60 $976.05  8.32  0.58  0.05SPOTLITE

4 $304.00 $199.70 $104.30  1.78  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $24.00 $0.80 $23.20  0.14  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 49.54
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,704.50 $8,453.40 $3,748.90 

40 $315.00 $320.00 ($5.00)  1.85 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.85
TOP S Totals: $320.00 $315.00 ($5.00)

 0.66 100.00Grand Totals $17,065.16 $12,350.18 $4,714.98 
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